TOOL CASE
MKT02/22
1 de 1
Note: The technical information provided, verbally or in writing, is based on our current knowledge and should be regarded as non-binding collaboration. The use of the product is
beyond our control, therefore we disclaim all liability for improper use of the product. The customer is responsible for confirming and evaluating (through testing) whether the
product is suitable for the process and type of use in question. Our purpose is exclusively to guarantee the quality of the products in accordance with our standards.
Characteristics
The metallic tool case is the ideal solution for those who
want the essential tool always at hand. With 92 pieces
and excellent quality, it will be one of the most complete
tool bags on the market.
SAP Description EAN
CHT200401010001 METAL TOOL CASE 92PCS WITH RATCHET
5604630139717
*Socket 1/2":
10,11,12,13,14,15,16,17,18,19,20,21,22,23,24,27,30,32mm
*Ratchet handle 1/2", 72 teeth
*Extention bar 1/2" 5” (130mm)
*Extention bar 1/2" 10” (250mm) with 3 way adaptor
*1/2" Universal Joint
*Socket 1/4": 4,4.5,5,5.5,6,7,8,9,10,11,12,13mm
*Ratchet handle 1/4", 72 teeth
*Extention bar 1/4" (75mm)
*Bits 1/4"
*Screwdriver bit handle
*Long Nose plier 6" (150mm)
*Combination Plier 7" (180mm)
*Measuring tape 3m
*Zinc Alloy Cutter
*Blade
*Screwdriver:5x75,6x100,6.5x150mm, PH1x75mm, PH2x100mm
*Water Pump Plier 9.5" (245mm)
*Lock Plier 10"(250mm)
*Hex Key: 1.5,2,2.5,3,4,5,6,8,10mm
*Spanner: 6,8,9,10,11,12,13,14,15,16,17,19mm
*Hacksaw frame 300mm
*Claw hammer with fiber handle
*Side cutting plier
*Adjustable wrench bimaterial handle 8” (200mm)
*Voltage tester 3x145mm
*Spring clamps 4” (100mm)